
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified
DNF

No.
77
6
3
2

48
34
29
10
24
83
17
28
19
69
33
67
97
40
35
38
58

18

Name
Ryan Farquhar
William Dunlop
Michael Dunlop
Ian Lougher
Ivan Lintin
Dean Harrison
Dave Hewson
Mick Goodings
Craig Shirlaw
Keith Pringle
Mark Goodings
Jamie Coward
Robert Wilson
Dave Woolams
Gary Graves
John Simpson
Seamus Elliott
Adam Child
Callum Laidlaw
Dean Hindson
Daryl Campling

Lee Vernon

Make
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

Triumph

Engine
ZX6
CBR 600
R6
ZX6R
GSXR 600
R6
R6
R6
ZX6R
ZX6
ZX6
GSXR 600
ZX6R
CBR 598
R6
675
R6
GSXR 600
R6
R6
CBR 600

650

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

3

Total Tm
14:31.938
14:32.776
14:33.199
14:56.178
15:01.091
15:05.076
15:15.978
15:16.914
15:20.760
15:21.116
15:21.683
15:24.664
15:25.679
15:27.277
15:35.481
15:35.646
15:40.656
15:42.233
15:43.252
15:43.800
15:46.400

6:03.211

Diff

0.838
1.261
24.240
29.153
33.138
44.040
44.976
48.822
49.178
49.745
52.726
53.741
55.339

1:03.543
1:03.708
1:08.718
1:10.295
1:11.314
1:11.862
1:14.462

DNF

Best Tm
1:47.598
1:47.229
1:47.233
1:49.648
1:50.873
1:51.644
1:52.836
1:52.674
1:53.328
1:52.626
1:53.504
1:53.952
1:53.065
1:53.625
1:54.007
1:53.942
1:54.225
1:55.848
1:54.543
1:54.275
1:55.925

1:56.604

Avg. Spd
80.263
80.186
80.147
78.092
77.666
77.324
76.404
76.326
76.007
75.977
75.931
75.686
75.603
75.473
74.811
74.798
74.399
74.275
74.194
74.151
73.948

72.256

Best Spd
81.303
81.582
81.579
79.783
78.901
78.356
77.528
77.640
77.192
77.673
77.072
76.769
77.371
76.990
76.732
76.776
76.586
75.513
76.373
76.552
75.463

75.023

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17/09/2011 17:25:07

Timekeeper:

Race Director:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results @ www.sportstimingservices.com

Margin of Victory

0.838

Avg. Speed

80.263

Best Lap Tm

1:47.229

Best Spd

81.582

Best Lap by

6 - William Dunlop

60th Steve Henshaw Gold Cup

600 David Jefferies Cup

Race 10 - 1st Leg

Race started at 17:09:01

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

17/09/2011 17:09


